

NATIONAL 4-H FORESTRY INVITATIONAL

TOMMY AND SUSAN FUTRAL INSPIRATION OF THE INVITATIONAL NOMINATION FORM

The Tommy and Susan Futral *Inspiration of the Invitational* award recognizes an outstanding 4-H Forestry Invitational coach or 4-H Leader. These individuals strongly support 4-H Forestry at the state and national levels. Awardees will be recognized at the National 4-H Forestry Invitational held at Jackson's Mill, West Virginia.

Outstanding 4-H *Inspiration of the Invitational* award nominees are examples for all to emulate. They lead by example and inspire those around them to learn and reach their potential. They value the Invitational as a learning experience. They not only support their team members in a positive fashion, but also make themselves available to help other participants, coaches, chaperones, the committee and/or the staff at Jackson's Mill.

Selection of the Tommy and Susan Futral *Inspiration of the Invitational* award winner will be made by the Invitational Committee. *Inspiration of the Invitational* nominations will be accepted from coaches, chaperones, committee members, Jackson's Mill staff, participants or anyone who can provide support for the nomination. All input is valued and welcomed.

Please nominate a 4-H Forestry Invitational coach or 4-H Leader current or past who has demonstrated these qualities. In the space below please write the nominees name, state, and a brief explanation of your reasons for nominating this outstanding individual.

Thank you for your efforts in the nominating process!	
Nominee's Name:	State:
Brief Explanation:	